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LAW, SAFETY AND SECURITY (TRAFFIC)

FACULTY OF HUMANITIES_2026_TIMETABLES #DPTP19_Y3_S1_TRAFFIC_T3

CELCAT

timetabler

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:00am
08:30am

08:30am
09:00am

09:00am
09:30am

09:30am
10:00am

10:00am
10:30am

10:30am

11:00am

11:00am
11:30am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:00pm
12:30pm

12:30pm
01:00pm

01:00pm
01:30pm

01:30pm
02:00pm

02:00pm
02:30pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

CLASS, 08:00am-04:00pm

Staff: RIEKERT R

Room: 10-L06 - SS (Humanities - 90
seats)

Module: MPA316D

13/04/2026

CLASS, 08:00am-04:00pm

Staff: MODIPA MV

Room: 13-G18 - SS (Humanities - 70
seats)

Module: RMA316D

14/04/2026

CLASS, 08:00am-04:00pm

Staff: MYNHARDT DC

Room: 14-196 - SS (Humanities - 170
seats)

Module: RMC316D

15/04/2026

CLASS, 08:00am-04:00pm

Staff: PHEIFFER DC

Room: 14-G107 - SS (Humanities - 110
seats)

Module: TCT315D

16/04/2026

CLASS, 08:00am-04:00pm

Staff: MYNHARDT DC

Room: 13-G18 - SS (Humanities - 70
seats)

Module: TMA316D

17/04/2026

04:00pm
04:30pm
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LAW, SAFETY AND SECURITY (TRAFFIC)

CELCAT

timetabler

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:00am
08:30am

08:30am
09:00am

09:00am
09:30am

09:30am
10:00am

10:00am
10:30am

10:30am

11:00am

11:00am
11:30am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:00pm
12:30pm

12:30pm
01:00pm

01:00pm
01:30pm

01:30pm
02:00pm

02:00pm
02:30pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

CLASS, 08:00am-04:00pm

Staff: RIEKERT R

Room: 10-L06 - SS (Humanities - 90
seats)

Module: MPB316D

14/09/2026

CLASS, 08:00am-04:00pm

Staff: MODIPA MV

Room: 13-G18 - SS (Humanities - 70
seats)

Module: RMB316D

15/09/2026

CLASS, 08:00am-04:00pm

Staff: MYNHARDT DC

Room: 13-G18 - SS (Humanities - 70
seats)

Module: RMB316D

18/09/2026

04:00pm
04:30pm
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